
District 6 ‐ 6A & 10 ‐5A

Overall Finish List

October 21, 2014

 results@wetimeraces.com

Varsity Girls 10 ‐5A

Place* Name Team Bib No Age Gender Total Time

1 Chloe Tedder Lovejoy High School 4752 F 19:08.88
2 Carnley Graham Prosper 4894 F 19:42.26
3 Leslie Davis McKinney North HS 4832 F 19:59.49
4 Allie Taylor Prosper 4911 F 20:05.09
5 Elise Schraer McKinney North HS 4844 F 20:09.60
6 Emily Patterson Prosper 4907 F 20:10.25
7 Sadie Decker McKinney North HS 4833 F 20:14.86
8 Rachel Tedder Lovejoy High School 4753 F 20:17.15
9 Annie D Annibale McKinney North HS 4830 F 20:20.59
10 Kyra Drobny Prosper 4893 F 20:29.31
11 Theresa Simmons Wylie East HS 5370 F 20:39.96
12 Shaelyn Ballard Lovejoy High School 4729 F 20:46.34
13 Mackenzie Salmonson McKinney High School 4825 F 20:47.41
14 Kristen Howell Prosper 4899 F 20:55.17
15 Julianna Pena McKinney North HS 4842 F 21:00.42
16 Lindy Patterson McKinney High School 4820 F 21:06.21
17 Aaliyah Gomez McKinney North HS 4835 F 21:27.55
18 Liz Iovinelli McKinney High School 4815 F 21:28.55
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19 Kailee Perez McKinney High School 4822 F 21:33.87
20 Peyton Lammons Prosper 4903 F 21:35.46
21 Carol Xia Lovejoy High School 4757 F 21:42.63
22 Haley Price McKinney High School 4823 F 21:43.71
23 Kailey Payne McKinney North HS 4841 F 21:46.90
24 Katherine Powell Lovejoy High School 4746 F 22:08.46
25 Ashley Perez McKinney High School 4821 F 22:09.53
26 Aubyn Thompson Denison HS 4640 F 22:24.45
27 Makayla Marley Wylie East HS 5363 F 22:35.63
28 Abby Williams Prosper 4915 F 22:47.25
29 Clairece Lopez Wylie East HS 5359 F 22:52.89
30 Micah Clayton Wylie East HS 5344 F 22:59.77
31 Laci Eakins Lovejoy High School 4736 F 23:02.35
32 Hailey Lemming Denison HS 4635 F 23:10.33
33 Taylor Garonzik McKinney High School 4808 F 23:20.39
34 Leidy Sibrian‐Hernandez Sherman High School 5336 F 23:21.32
35 Genesis Zamora Sherman High School 5340 F 23:28.80
36 Itsela Ochoa Wylie East HS 5367 F 23:37.37
37 Diana Figueroa Wylie High School 4919 F 23:38.76
38 Kaitlin Middleton Wylie High School 4923 F 23:45.84
39 Katy Bonham Denison HS 4634 F 23:49.37
40 Gemma Warren Wylie East HS 5375 F 23:51.04
41 Veronica Sosa Sherman High School 5337 F 24:06.87
42 Jocelyn Colunga Wylie High School 4918 F 24:10.38
43 Rebecca Spiegel Wylie East HS 5371 F 24:21.85
44 Kelly Sibrian Sherman High School 5335 F 24:23.29
45 Celeste Ramos Sherman High School 5334 F 24:39.78
46 Amanda Manrique Wylie High School 4922 F 24:53.00
47 Emily Gueller Lovejoy High School 4740 F 25:09.22
48 Maryvon Folsom Wylie High School 4920 F 25:36.63
49 Blakelee Stevens Denison HS 4638 F 25:50.51
50 Naidelyn Mendoza Sherman High School 5327 F 26:40.63
51 Gizman Baraso Wylie High School 4917 F 27:06.04
52 Andrea Mathis Sherman High School 5326 F 27:14.57
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53 Nyaliba Musa Wylie High School 4925 F 27:45.66
54 Lexi Mulkey Denison HS 4636 F 27:55.88
55 Naylan Tew Denison HS 4639 F 30:27.13

*Overall place among females only
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Final Team Results  Girls

Varsity Girls 10 5A

Team - Prosper Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 36 Team Score
(times):1:41:22.08 Ave Time:20:16.42

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4894Carnley Graham   2 2 19:42.26 19:42.26 0:00.00
2 4911Allie Taylor   4 6 20:05.09 39:47.35 0:22.83
3 4907Emily Patterson   6 12 20:10.25 59:57.60 0:27.99
4 4893Kyra Drobny   10 22 20:29.31 1:20:26.91 0:47.05
5 4899Kristen Howell   14 36 20:55.17 1:41:22.08 1:12.91
6 4903Peyton Lammons   (20) (56) 21:35.46 2:02:57.54 1:53.20
7 4915Abby Williams   (28) (84) 22:47.25 2:25:44.79 3:04.99

 
Team - McKinney North HS Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 39 Team Score
(times):1:41:44.96 Ave Time:20:20.99

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4832Leslie Davis   3 3 19:59.49 19:59.49 0:00.00
2 4844Elise Schraer   5 8 20:09.60 40:09.09 0:10.11
3 4833Sadie Decker   7 15 20:14.86 1:00:23.95 0:15.37
4 4830Annie D Annibale   9 24 20:20.59 1:20:44.54 0:21.10
5 4842Julianna Pena   15 39 21:00.42 1:41:44.96 1:00.93
6 4835Aaliyah Gomez   (17) (56) 21:27.55 2:03:12.51 1:28.06
7 4841Kailey Payne   (23) (79) 21:46.90 2:24:59.41 1:47.41



 
Team - Lovejoy High School Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 66
Team Score
(times):1:44:03.46 Ave Time:20:48.69

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4752Chloe Tedder   1 1 19:08.88 19:08.88 0:00.00
2 4753Rachel Tedder   8 9 20:17.15 39:26.03 1:08.27
3 4729Shaelyn Ballard   12 21 20:46.34 1:00:12.37 1:37.46
4 4757Carol Xia   21 42 21:42.63 1:21:55.00 2:33.75
5 4746Katherine Powell   24 66 22:08.46 1:44:03.46 2:59.58
6 4736Laci Eakins   (31) (97) 23:02.35 2:07:05.81 3:53.47
7 4740Emily Gueller   (47) (144) 25:09.22 2:32:15.03 6:00.34

 
Team - McKinney High School Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 88 Team Score
(times):1:46:39.75 Ave Time:21:19.95

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4825MackenzieSalmonson   13 13 20:47.41 20:47.41 0:00.00

2 4820Lindy Patterson   16 29 21:06.21 41:53.62 0:18.80
3 4815Liz Iovinelli   18 47 21:28.55 1:03:22.17 0:41.14
4 4822Kailee Perez   19 66 21:33.87 1:24:56.04 0:46.46
5 4823Haley Price   22 88 21:43.71 1:46:39.75 0:56.30
6 4821Ashley Perez   (25) (113) 22:09.53 2:08:49.28 1:22.12
7 4808Taylor Garonzik   (33) (146) 23:20.39 2:32:09.67 2:32.98

 
Team - Wylie East HS Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 133 Team Score
(times):1:52:45.62 Ave Time:22:33.12

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5370Theresa Simmons   11 11 20:39.96 20:39.96 0:00.00
2 5363Makayla Marley   27 38 22:35.63 43:15.59 1:55.67
3 5359Clairece Lopez   29 67 22:52.89 1:06:08.48 2:12.93
4 5344Micah Clayton   30 97 22:59.77 1:29:08.25 2:19.81
5 5367 Itsela Ochoa   36 133 23:37.37 1:52:45.62 2:57.41
6 5375Gemma Warren   (40) (173) 23:51.04 2:16:36.66 3:11.08
7 5371Rebecca Spiegel   (43) (216) 24:21.85 2:40:58.51 3:41.89

 
Team - Sherman High School Finish Position - 6
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Team Score (places): 199 Team Score
(times):2:00:00.06

Ave Time:24:00.01

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5336Leidy SibrianHernandez   34 34 23:21.32 23:21.32 0:00.00

2 5340Genesis Zamora   35 69 23:28.80 46:50.12 0:07.48
3 5337Veronica Sosa   41 110 24:06.87 1:10:56.99 0:45.55
4 5335Kelly Sibrian   44 154 24:23.29 1:35:20.28 1:01.97
5 5334Celeste Ramos   45 199 24:39.78 2:00:00.06 1:18.46
6 5327Naidelyn Mendoza   (50) (249) 26:40.63 2:26:40.69 3:19.31
7 5326Andrea Mathis   (52) (301) 27:14.57 2:53:55.26 3:53.25

 
Team - Denison HS Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 200
Team Score
(times):2:03:10.54 Ave Time:24:38.11

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4640Aubyn Thompson   26 26 22:24.45 22:24.45 0:00.00
2 4635Hailey Lemming   32 58 23:10.33 45:34.78 0:45.88
3 4634Katy Bonham   39 97 23:49.37 1:09:24.15 1:24.92
4 4638Blakelee Stevens   49 146 25:50.51 1:35:14.66 3:26.06
5 4636Lexi Mulkey   54 200 27:55.88 2:03:10.54 5:31.43
6 4639Naylan Tew   (55) (255) 30:27.13 2:33:37.67 8:02.68

 
Team - Wylie High School Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 211 Team Score
(times):2:02:04.61 Ave Time:24:24.92

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4919Diana Figueroa   37 37 23:38.76 23:38.76 0:00.00
2 4923Kaitlin Middleton   38 75 23:45.84 47:24.60 0:07.08
3 4918Jocelyn Colunga   42 117 24:10.38 1:11:34.98 0:31.62
4 4922Amanda Manrique   46 163 24:53.00 1:36:27.98 1:14.24
5 4920Maryvon Folsom   48 211 25:36.63 2:02:04.61 1:57.87
6 4917Gizman Baraso   (51) (262) 27:06.04 2:29:10.65 3:27.28
7 4925Nyaliba Musa   (53) (315) 27:45.66 2:56:56.31 4:06.90


